AMERICAN LEAGUE
Standings from 3/27/2018 thru 6/17/2018

Name Avg HR RBI SB ERA S W WHIP  Total
Buckner's Glove 8.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 72.0
AC Power 12.0 7.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 62.0
Phil of Dreams 6.0 12.0 11.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 57.0
Jackers 9.0 5.0 6.0 10.0 5.0 10.5 2.5 6.0 54.0
Yankees Suck 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 12.0 3.5 11.0 11.0 53.5
ACT 17 1.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 11.0 12.0 9.0 12.0 53.0
Mule Skinners 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 3.0 7.0 5.5 4.0 52.5
Rhett Butlers 5.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 10.0 3.5 12.0 9.0 46.5
Thunder Prospects 11.0 11.0 9.0 8.0 1.0 1.0 2.5 2.0 45.5
Dittoheads 10.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 5.5 3.0 435
Jazzmen 3.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 8.0 10.5 4.0 8.0 425
Minnix Minosos 2.0 8.0 7.0 11.0 4.0 2.0 7.0 1.0 42.0
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Batting Average

Name Total Points
AC Power 0.2611 12.0
Thunder Prospects  0.2579 11.0
Dittoheads 0.2573 10.0
Jackers 0.2534 9.0
Buckner's Glove 0.2507 8.0
Mule Skinners 0.2502 7.0
Phil of Dreams 0.2500 6.0
Rhett Butlers 0.2499 5.0
Yankees Suck 0.2445 4.0
Jazzmen 0.2429 3.0
Minnix Minosos 0.2315 2.0
ACT 17 0.2273 1.0

Home Runs (Batter)

Name Total  Points
Phil of Dreams 137 12.0
Thunder Prospects 123 11.0
Buckner's Glove 112 10.0
Mule Skinners 104 9.0
Minnix Minosos 103 8.0
AC Power 100 7.0
Dittoheads 97 6.0
Jackers 96 5.0
ACT 17 95 4.0
Yankees Suck 85 3.0
Rhett Butlers 76 2.0
Jazzmen 55 1.0
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RBI

Name Total
AC Power 411
Phil of Dreams 406
Buckner's Glove 397
Thunder Prospects 396
Mule Skinners 352
Minnix Minosos 350
Jackers 348
Dittoheads 324
Yankees Suck 315
ACT 17 313
Rhett Butlers 293
Jazzmen 265

Stolen Bases

Name Total

AC Power 58
Minnix Minosos 53
Jackers 52
Mule Skinners 48
Thunder Prospects 47
Jazzmen 46
Buckner's Glove 42
Yankees Suck 35
Dittoheads 34
Rhett Butlers 32
Phil of Dreams 31
ACT 17 21

Points

12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Points

12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
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ERA

Name Total Points
Yankees Suck 3.3656 12.0
ACT 17 3.3682 11.0
Rhett Butlers 3.5186 10.0
Buckner's Glove 3.5531 9.0
Jazzmen 3.6408 8.0
AC Power 4.1578 7.0
Phil of Dreams 4.3039 6.0
Jackers 4.3060 5.0
Minnix Minosos 4.3264 4.0
Mule Skinners 4.5232 3.0
Dittoheads 4.6681 2.0

Thunder Prospects  4.8802 1.0

Saves
Name Total  Points
ACT 17 47 12.0
Jackers 35 10.5
Jazzmen 35 10.5
Buckner's Glove 29 9.0
Dittoheads 27 8.0
Mule Skinners 25 7.0
AC Power 21 6.0
Phil of Dreams 16 5.0
Rhett Butlers 11 35
Yankees Suck 11 3.5
Minnix Minosos 6 2.0
Thunder Prospects 1 1.0
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WHIP

Name
ACT 17
Yankees Suck
Buckner's Glove
Rhett Butlers
Jazzmen
Phil of Dreams
Jackers
AC Power
Mule Skinners
Dittoheads
Thunder Prospects
Minnix Minosos

Total

1.0927
1.1118
1.1719
1.1966
1.2034
1.2960
1.3097
1.3156
1.3201
1.3756
1.3774
1.4132

Wins

Name
Rhett Butlers
Yankees Suck
Buckner's Glove
ACT 17
Phil of Dreams
Minnix Minosos
Mule Skinners
Dittoheads
Jazzmen
Thunder Prospects
Jackers
AC Power

Total
50
42
41
40
37
31
30
30
29
27
27
25

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
5.5
5.5
4.0
2.5
2.5
1.0
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